
 

MiPSB Workgroup Members 
April 30, 2021 

 
Agency Primary Alternate 
MI Association of Ambulance 
Services (MAAS) 

Mr. Ken Morris 
Kmorris@lifeems.com 
616-242-8806 

 

MI Association of Chiefs of Police 
(MACP) 

Chief Mark Wilk (retired) 
wilkster@lighthouse.net 
906-643-6077 

 

MI Association of Fire Chiefs (MAFC) Chief Doug DenBleyker 
Chief@graafschapfire.org 
616-218-3227 

Chief Adam Carroll 
Adamcarroll6@me.com 
810-632-7676 

MI Communication Directors 
Association 

Mr. Michael Armitage 
marmitage@eatoncounty.org 
517-543-4924 

Capt. Mel Maier 
maierm@oakgov.com 
248-858-1645 

MI Department of Natural Resources Chief Gary Hagler 
HaglerG@michigan.gov 
517-284-6017 

Lt. Jennifer Wolf 
WolfJ1@michigan.gov 
517-284-6231 

MI Department of Transportation Mr. Collin Castle 
Castlec@michigan.gov 
517-636-0715 

Mr. Todd Tolbert 
Tolbertt@michigan.gov 
517-719-3374 

MI Emergency Management 
Association 

Mr. Scott Corbin 
Scorbin@allegancounty.org 
269-673-0571 

 

MI Public Safety Broadband Program 
Office 

Mr. Andrew Halfman 
halfmana@michigan.gov 
517-243-9374 

 

MI Public Safety Communications 
System 

Mr. Brad Stoddard 
Stoddardb@michigan.gov 
517-284-4101 

 

MI Sheriff’s Association Undersheriff Michelle LaJoye Young 
Michelle.young@kentcountymi.gov 
616-632-6107 

 

MI State Police F/Lt. Jay Poupard 
poupardj@michigan.gov 
517-284-3194 

Mr. Jon Whitford 
whitfordj@michigan.gov 
517-512-4068 

MI Tribal Representative Vacant  

Mutual Aid Box Alarm System Chief Brian Ball 
brian.ball@delhitownship.com 
517-694-3327 

Trent Atkins 
tatkins@michiganmabas.us 
517-881-6279 

State Fire Marshall Chief Jon Unruh 
junruh@fhgov.com 
248-871-2809 

Chief Greg Janik 
gjanik@saugatuckfire.org 
269-857-3000 
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